C/ Aneto, 8-F nave 2. Polígono Valdeconsejo. Tel/Fax: +34 876 26 10 57
50410 Cuarte de Huerva – Zaragoza – España
      CASTING MANUFACTURERS
SPECIFICATIONS:
Made of ductile iron.
According to UNE EN-124, Class C-250 norm.
Black paint coating.
Non slip metal surface.
Suitable for roadsides and parking areas.
The frame is available with "L" iron angle.
CODE 1 CODE 2 A (mm) H (mm) B (mm)
RG-20 RCF-200 750 27 200
RG-21 RCF-300 750 27 300
RG-22 RCF-400 750 27 400
RG-23 RCF-500 750 27 500
RG-24 RCF-600 750 27 600
C-250
GRATES RG-20-24 / RC